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Women / XB / 7B
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Adalyn Scurlock279
Olympiad Festus

9.050 9.100 9.2008.800 36.150
2 1T 5T 1T 1 

1 

Sophia Creek364
TCGA

8.800 8.900 9.2009.100 36.000
5 4 2 1T 2 

2 

Carmen Wolkowitz378
TCGA

9.200 9.000 8.9008.800 35.900
1T 3 5T 2 3 

3 

Harper Charnond135
Flipside Gymnastics

9.200 8.650 8.6009.200 35.650
1T 6 1 5T 4 

4 

Immy Rye311
Oly Manchester

8.700 9.050 8.6009.000 35.350
6T 2 3 5T 5 

5 

Elizabeth Kamotho137
Flipside Gymnastics

9.000 8.500 8.7008.850 35.050
3 7 4 4T 6 

6 

Caitlin Burns291
Oly Manchester

8.600 9.100 8.6008.100 34.400
7 1T 10T 5T 7 

7 

Zoe Forrest366
TCGA

8.700 8.200 8.6008.700 34.200
6T 9T 6 5T 8 

8 

Maleeyah Bates252
Olympiad Festus

8.900 8.400 8.6008.100 34.000
4 8 10T 5T 9 

9 

Kyla Bremer254
Olympiad Festus

8.500 8.200 8.7508.150 33.600
8 9T 9 3 10T

10T

Alexis Brinkley255
Olympiad Festus

8.000 8.700 8.7008.200 33.600
9T 5 8 4T 10T

10T

Allison Mayberry271
Olympiad Festus

8.000 8.200 7.5008.600 32.300
9T 9T 7 6 11 

11 
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